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No

1142

1143

1144

1145

1146

1147

1148

1149

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154

1155

Debtor's Name.

Lloyd, Thomas

Marriage, William • 1 : .

Nicholson, Richard

Walker, Benjamin

Bowden, Elizabeth

Major, James

Smith, Charles James ...

Buckden, Moses

Wade, Ernest

Emery, Francis Joseph ...

Key, Reuben

Maltby, John Thomas ...

Egg; George

Barber, Thomas Alfred ...

Address.

35, Oulton-place, George-street, in the city
: of Chester, lately residing at 5, Railway
Houses, Mold Junction, Saltney, Flintshire

OvaUroad, Croydon, Surrey '... '... '...

Bridge House, Matlock Bridge, and Clarence
iiouse, Matlook Bath, both in Derbyshire

53, East-street and Market-place, both in
the borough of likes ton, Derbyshire

Trinity-place, Park-street, lately residing at
Camden-road, Ellacombe, both in Torquay,
Devonshire a

Chosen View, Longford, Gloucestershire

1, Lindon-road, Gloucester

92, Church-street, Great Grimsby, Lincoln-
shire

Ovenden, near Halifax, Yorkshire

222, Waterloo-road and Bleak Hill Works,
both in Burslem, Staffordshire

Branslcy Rock, J3ewdley, Worcestershire ...

The White Engine Mills, Wisbech, Cam-
bridgeshire, and Pinstone-street, Sheffield,
Yorkshire, carrying on business in copart-
nership with Edward Batchelor

108, Merton-road, Wimbledon, Surrey

V

85, Barley Lodge-road, in the city of Leeds...
,

Description.

Engine Driver

Builder' ;.;

Hydropathist

Provision Dealer

Widow

Coal Merchant

Commission Agent

Fisherman

Brush Manufacturer

Earthenware Manufac-
turer

Farmer ...

Miller and Corn Mer-
chant

Batcher

Draper's Traveller .
„»

Court.

Chester

Croydon"

Derby ...

Derby

Exeter

Gloucester

Gloucester

Great Grimsby

Halifax...

Hanley, Burslem,
and Tunstall- •

Kidderminster...

King's Lynn ...

Kingston, Surrey

Leeds

Date of Filing
Petition.

Mar. 15, 1894

Mar. 17,. 1894

Mar. 15, 1894

Mar. 16, 1894

Mar. 2, 1S94

Mar. 16, 1891

Max: 15, 1894

Mar. 14, 1894

Mar. 7, 1894

Mar. 17, 1894

Mar. 13, 1894

Feb. 26, 1894

Mar. 15, 1894

Mar. 16, 1894

No. of
Matter.

4
Of 1894

6
of 1894

14
of 1894

15
of 1894

11
of 1894

' 11
of 1894

10
of 1894

11
of 1894

11
of 1894

7
of 1894

4
of 1891

3
of 1894

12
of 1894

30
of 1894

Date of
Receiving Order.

Mar. 15, 1894

Mar. 17, 1891

Mar. 15, 1891

Mar. 16, 1894

Mar. 15, 1894

Mar. 16, 1891

Mar. 15, 1894

Mar. 14, 1894

Mar. 15, 1894

Mar. 17, 1894

Mar. 13, 1894

Mar. 15. 1894

Mar. 15, 1891

Mar. 16, 1894

No. of
Receiving

Order.

5

7-

14

15

13

9

8

11

14

6

4

4

10

29

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's-

, Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.
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tr1

O

o
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Sec. 1, Bankruptcy ,-*.
Act, 1890 Jp

f>

' W
H
H

>

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- Q
ruptcy Act, 1883 W

to

oo
o
•

Sec. 4-1 (A.) and
(H.), Bankruptcy
Act, 1883

"'?-


