LECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

. 1									ľ	4-4
Νυ	Debtor's Name.	Address.	. Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
1142	Lloyd, Thomas	35, Oulton-place, George-street, in the city of Chester, lately residing at 5, Railway Houses, Mold Junction, Saltney, Flintshire	Engine Driver	Chester	Mar. 15, 1894	4 of 1894	Mar. 15, 1894	5	Debtor's	
1143	Marriage, William	Oval-road, Croydon, Surrey	Builder ::: ::: :	Croydon	Mar. 17, 1894	6 of 1894	Mar. 17, 1891	7∙	Debtor's	,
1144	Nicholson, Richard	Bridge House, Matlock Bridge, and Clarence House, Matlock Bath, both in Derbyshire	Hydropathist	Derby	Mar. 15, 1894	14 of 1894	Mar. 15, 1894	14.	Debtor's	
1145	Walker, Benjamin	53. East-street and Market-place, both in the borough of Ilkeston, Derbyshire	Provision Dealer	Derb y	Mar. 16, 1894	15 of 1894	Mar. 16, 1894 -	15	Debtor's	
1146	Bowden, Elizabeth	Trinity-place, Park-street, lately residing at Camden-road, Ellacombe, both in Torquay, Devonshire	Widow	Exeter	Mar. 2, 1894	11 of 1894	Mar. 15, 1894	13	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890
1147	Major, James	Chosen View, Longford, Gloucestershire	Coal Merchant	Gloucester	Mar. 16, 1894	11 of 1894	Mar. 16, 1894	9	Debtor's	•
1148	Smith, Charles James	1, Lindon-road, Gloucester	Commission Agent	Gloucester :	Mar: 15, 1894	10 of 1894	Mar. 15, 1894	8	Debtor's	
1149	Buckden, Moses	92, Church-street, Great Grimsby, Lincoln- shire	Fisherman	Great Grimsby	Mar. 14, 1894	11 of 1894	Mar. 14, 1894	11	Debtor's	
1150	Wade, Ernest	Ovenden, near Halifax, Yorkshire	Brush Manufacturer	Halifax	Mar. 7, 1894	11 of 1894	Mar. 15, 1894	14	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1151	Emery, Francis Joseph	222, Waterloo-road and Bleak Hill Works, both in Burslem, Staffordshire	Earthenware Manufac- turer	Hanley, Burslem, and Tunstall.	Mar. 17, 1894	7 of 1894	Mar. 17, 1894	6	Debtor's	,
1152	Key, Reuben	Bransley Rock, Bewdley, Worcestershire	Farmer	Kidderminster	Mar. 13, 1894	4 of 1894	Mar. 13, 1894	4	Debtor's	
1153	Maltby, John Thomas	The White Engine Mills, Wisbech, Cambridgeshire, and Pinstone-street, Sheffield, Yorkshire, carrying on business in copart-	Miller and Corn Mer- chant	King's Lynn	Feb. 26, 1894	3 of 1894	Mar. 15, 1894	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.) and (H.), Bankruptcy Act, 1883
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nership with Edward Batchelor			• ,				-	ACU, 1005
1154	Egg; George	108, Merton-road, Wimbledon, Surrey	Butcher	Kingston,Surrey	Mar. 15, 1894	12 of 1894	Mar. 15, 1894	10	Debtor's	/ :
1155	Barber, Thomas Alfred	85, Burley Lodge-road, in the city of Leeds	Draper's Traveller	Leeds	Mar. 16, 1894	30 of 1894	Mar. 16, 1894	29	,Debtor's	,